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Carlos Lopes

José Amandio Guerreiro Correia
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Jodo Viegas Mata Mouros
Julido Florentino Topa #/
Manuel Sebastifio Jinior //
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
a7

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

-
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Francisco Leocfdio GomesJ/
Feliciano José Alves ﬁ“‘/
Mirio Jorge Mascarenhls
Manuel Anténio Casaca

José Rosa Viterbo Andrade Arcanjo
José Fernandes dos Santos
Manuel Lopes Viegas

Jodo Hugo Lstrela Pestana
Manuel Ribeiro Saias

Domingos Lopes da Silva
Arménio Martins

Renato Quintas

José Vicente Pestana

Joaquim dos Santos Carapeto
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Carlos Augusto Tomé Cativo
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Andrea Strazzera di Alberto
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Jo8o lopes Viegas
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80 - José Tomds da Graca

e, -ﬁnuslﬁ%%?tgﬁ"?% Fecteds

8L -« Dr, Armando Pereira Martins-
84 = Manuel Pereira Garcia Jdnior
8§ - Armando Espirite Santo Graca
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8 Francisco Elias Martins

8% = Joaquim Martins Mata Mouros
8 9= Eugénio Ribeiro 2

¥ - Joaquim Sarrea Mendonga

9) = Joaquim Silva Simfo Morais
9% - Marcelino Indcio Teixeira
93 -~ Anténio Domingos Morgado
.93 « Joaquim Caetano Viegas

9§ - Raymond R. Wakinine

92 =~ José Pedro Céndido da Silva
9% - Manuel Graga dos Santos
QQ,- @x Jose‘de Sousa Alegria
99 = José Belmar Leonardo
Ventura, K Manita da Cruz
Manuel Armando Leiria

108~ Sebastifio dos Santos Gadvio
10§~ José da Saude Guerreiro
103~ Marques da Conceigdo Viegas
10§~ Jos ‘e Rodrigo Palma

10
10%- Jodo de Sousa e Silva

108 Anténio Ribeiro Saias

108 Manuel Domingos Mata Mouros

119- Paulo Ambrésio Neto
11B-Joaquim Farracha
113>J0d0 Graga Sancho

11§+ Luciano Anténio Graca Sancho
11§~ Jodo Ambrdsio Cabrita Neto

Francisco José Batista da Cruz
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115-Manuel Pereira Leonardo

118-José Gomes Yongalves Carlota
11$-Emilio Moura

1$Q-José€ Augusto Piloto

121-José Augusto Pescada Jénior
122=-Manuel Miranda

123-Afonso Oliveira Isidro Henriques
128- Jodo Gomes

125 Jili azg 5
Bt iR R e hr o
127= Francisco Diogo .

128~ ¥uxz‘José Anténio Carlos Afonse
129-D3 n'. i o
130=Fernando Nery é%o
131=Jdodo Correia da Costa Santana
132-Anténio Martins Entrudo Chumbinhe

: j Firmine Simao )
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135= Edumardo Nelson de Sousa
136-Justiniano Mar¢iano o Martins
137=Lufs Marceline Pombinho
138-Ldzaro do 0 Oliveira

139-Jo@c Guedes de Melo

140-Jose “Celestino Lopes Guerreiro
14]1=Francisco Paula Brito
142-Manuel Anténio Farracha
143-José Raminhos Cor-eia Dourado
144-Armando Dias

145-Lufs Estevdo de Jesus Apolo
146-José Gilberto Gomes Lares
147-Edmundo Henrique Botelho
148-Carlos de Oliveira Miranda
149=-Joaquim Guereeiro Patinha
150=Manuel Paulo

151-José SimGes Jinior

152-Dr, Arnaldo Assungdo Matos
153-Anténio Felfcio Nunes
154=-Salvador Estrela

155-Anténio José Sancho Pontes
156-Eduardo Conceigdo Pires
156-JosE—demd 843
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158-Daniel Leal

159-Martiniano Leal Jdnior
160-Joaquim Moreira Parra
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163=Céndido: Bernardo
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165«Caetano do Nascimento Dias
166=Manuel de Oliveira Miranda Jénior
167=Manuel Jorge

169-Mauel dos Santos da Conceigfo
168-Anténio Vicente dos Santos
1$0-Rui Mirio dos Santos Antunes
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176-Anténio Nogueira Lemos
17§= Renato Sacramento Nunes

179=Jodo Lucas Mateus

178-Francisco Pedro Lopes

130-Albertino Nunes

189-Jodo Tertuliano Pires

181~Raul Simplicio dos Santos Coelho
183-Alfredo Teméteo Ferro Galvio

18f~Bento Pereira Leonardo

184-Joaquim Manuel Gama

186-Jof0 Duarte Martins

18¢~Silvestre Gago Murta

18¥-Feliciano da Silva Jhio

188-Carlos Manuel Pinheiro da Cruz Macheira
1§0-José Agostinhe Socorro Queirds
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198~Mdrio Augusto Faiva de Andrade
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194-Adriano Batista

194-Anténio Jacinto Ferreira
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19§~ Lufs Manuel Ventura

19]-Fernando Bernaadino Feltro Madeiro
198~Franci <co Graga Mendonga
100-Joaquim Alexandre Leiria
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208~ Manuel Antdénio Carvalho
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208-Jacinto Martins ¥
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20¢~José Guerreiro Neto

207-José Jdlio Soares Martins
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214=~Jodo Manuel Pontes Mau
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218-Do 1ingos Viegas Seixal
21%-Jose “Manue! Ramires Santos

219-Jos€ Fortunato

230-José Henrique Botelho Jiinior

220~ Dr, Francisco Inacio dos Heis

229~ Francisco Alberto da Gama Crugz !
228-José Pires Rebelo

228~ Eduardo Beyley Neges
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226- Manuel Joaquim Matos Garrana
227=Francisco Fernando da Costa Moura
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